AGUIA
CONSTRUTORA
EIRELI

MORAES
ENGENHARIA E
CONSTRUTEC
LTDA

SINAL
CONSTRUCOES
E SERVICOS
LTDA

JANAINA B N DE
OLIVEIRA EIRELI

CAMILAD YV
MOURA DE
SOUSA
LOCACOES

TRANSPORMAQ
LOGISTICAE
RASTREAMENTO
LTDA

D. L. RAMOS DA
SILVA & CIA
LTDA

JOTAEF
CONSTRUGOES
E SERVICOS
LTDA

34737334000164

40789708000198

12721217000170

36207681000100

50871196000168

48486845000165

37891369000141

27469250000121

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

SAO0 JOAO

PALMARES

PETROLINA

PALMARES

BOM
JARDIM

RIACHO
DAS
ALMAS

AGUA
PRETA

PETROLINA

RUA LUIS
JOSE DE
MELO, S.N.

RUA LETACIO
MONTENEGRO

RUA CICERO
BARBOSA
LEAL R 31

RUA DOUTOR
OSMINIO
COSTA

RUA JOSE
MOREIRA DE
ANDRADE

RUA
ANACLETO
BRAZ 74

R SILVEIRA
LESSA, 2791

AVENIDA DA
INTEGRACAO

Informacoes dos participantes

PARQUE
ALVORADA

CENTRO

LOTEAMENTO
RECIFE

SANTO
ONOFRE

CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO

55435000

55540000

56320790

55540000

55730000

55120000

55550000

56302450

8781484497

8193469175

8738748156

8182400610

8185099924

8198750051

8182400610

8738612231

aaguiaconstrutora@gmail.com

lucasvmoraesengenharia@gmail.com

sinalconstrucao70@gmail.com

jbnojbno01@gmail.com

jeclocacao@hotmail.com

transpormag-pe@outlook.com

dl.locacao01@gmail.com

jotaefconstrucoes@gmail.com

JOSE
VALDEILSON
DA SILVA
PORTO

LUCAS
VINICIUS DE
MORAES
MARQUES

GEORGE
OLIVEIRA DA
SILVA

JANAINA
BEATRIZ

NEVES DE
OLIVEIRA

CAMILA
DABILA

VASCONCELOS

MOURA DE
SOUSA

ELIUDIANY
NAYARA
PESSOA DA
SILVA

DEIVIS LUCIO
RAMOS DA
SILVA

JOSE EZIO
FERREIRA DE
SOUZA

08375520446

11685349412

10479493421

04223711490

09303204417

11035915413

06914116466

74822160491

8198985

828951

10034632

SDS-PE

6245158

8606744

8117361

74131

vjoseporto@g

lucas-morais(

sinalconstruc

jbnojbno01 @

jeclocacao@t

dianyoliveira9

dl.locacao01¢

1351834134 jotaefconstrut



